
课程 地点

课程 地点

讲师： 黄其铫先生

报名： 请将姓名、电话、电邮、海印学佛会会员证号码（若有）和开课日期，

发送至91175756 或  info@TheVegSchool.net

讲师简介：

Course Venue

Course Venue

Speaker： Wong Kee Yew

Registration：

Speaker Profile： The Veg School (TVS) is set up by Mr Wong Kee Yew, who is the director and principal speaker of the 

course. Kee Yew has a bachelor degree in Biotech (Hons.) from Australia and has worked in life science 

research sector for 10 years.

He became a vegetarian in 2002 and volunteered in various charity organization such as Vegetarian 

Society and Kampung Senang. Since 2003, he has been providing public vegetarian educations via 

seminars, workshops and organic tours for various organizations such as Civil Service College, ABB, Onaka, 

Awareness Place and many Buddhist temples.  

Besides TVS, Kee Yew also run an organic education company Cielo Sereno. Kee Yew’s full CV is available 

at http://tinyurl.com/WongCV

素食学院与海印学佛会联办

10-06-16 (Fri)

15-07-16 (Fri)

19-08-16 (Fri)

16-09-16 (Fri)

07-10-16 (Fri)

Kindly forward your Fullname, Email, Mobile number, Sagaramudra membership number (if applicable) 

Fees Dates Time

Advanced Nutrition 

and Healing

(English)

Sagaramudra 

Buddhist Society

Non Society Member S$350

Society Member S$250

Repeat Applicant S$80

11-03-16 (Fri)

7.30pm

to

9.30pm

08-04-16 (Fri)

13-05-16 (Fri)

16-07-16 (Sat)

20-08-16 (Sat)

08-10-16 (Sat)

12-11-16 (Sat)

Basic Vegetarian 

Nutrition Course 

(English) 

Level 3 & 4

Sagaramudra 

Buddhist Society

Non Society Member S$130

Society Member S$90

Repeat Applicant S$40

13-03-16 (Sun)

co-organised by The Veg School and Sagaramudra Buddhist Society

1.30pm

to

5.30pm

10-04-16 (Sun)

15-05-16 (Sun)

学费 日期

Fees Dates Time

时间

黄其铫先生是一名生物工艺学士(Bach of Biotechnology)。毕业于澳洲弗林德 斯大学

(Flinders University of Adelaide)；从事生物医学研究十年。过去曾在国立癌症中心研究胃癌; 

后期在基因组研究院任研究助理,专研干细胞。 

黄先生因此对医药保健颇有认知；尤其对预防医学保健特别关注。近年来，黄先生为了推广保健

意识，曾担任新加坡素食协会委员；也积极给多个慈善福利团体办健康讲座、健康烹饪班和有机

旅游；多次参与本地电台、电视健康饮食节目和访问。更多关于黄先生的资料：

http://tinyurl.com/WongCV`

2016 Vegetarian Nutrition Course (English)

高级营养与养生

 (华语)
海印学佛会

非学会会员 S$350 

学会会员 S$250

重上者 S$80

12-03-16 (Sat)

7.30pm

to

9.30pm

09-04-16 (Sat)

14-05-16 (Sat)

11-06-16 (Sat)

2016年素食营养课程（华语）

学费 日期 时间

初级素食营养课程

 (华语) 

第一至第四级

海印学佛会

非学会会员 S$250 

学会会员 S$150

重上者 S$80

12-06-16 (Sun)

1.30pm

to

5.30pm

17-07-16 (Sun)

21-08-16 (Sun)

11-09-16 (Sun)

09-10-16 (Sun)

13-11-16 (Sun)


